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Women / XS / A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liv Hammond1516
All American

9.150 9.700 9.2009.475 37.525
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Hayley Parr1555
Youth Sports

8.450 9.325 8.7759.275 35.825
4 5 3 10 2 

2 

Ella Balderson1517
All American

8.700 8.800 9.2009.100 35.800
3 15 5T 5T 3 

3 

Mallavika Natarajan1547
Twist

8.350 9.100 9.1508.800 35.400
5 7T 9T 6 4 

4 

Augusta Baldwin1512
All American

7.950 9.000 8.9509.350 35.250
10 9T 2 8 5 

5 

Caitlin Conley1538
Twist

7.750 9.600 8.7009.000 35.050
12T 2 7 11T 6T

6T

Caroline Bowling1518
All American

7.400 9.100 9.3509.200 35.050
16 8T 4 1 7T

7T

Sarah Cobb1541
Twist

8.250 9.350 9.3008.050 34.950
6 3T 16T 2 8T

8T

Allyson Phillips1511
Aerial East

8.000 8.900 9.2508.800 34.950
9 13 10T 3 9T

9T

Stella Vota1521
All American

7.550 9.350 8.7009.100 34.700
14T 4T 6T 12T 10 

10 

Cierra Occean1531
Gym Quest

9.000 9.000 8.1008.375 34.475
2 10T 14 15 11 

11 

Peyton Simmons1550
Twist

7.900 8.850 8.8008.775 34.325
11 14 11 9 12 

12 

Sierra Dalton1508
Aerial East

7.750 9.200 9.0258.275 34.250
13T 6 15 7 13 

13 

Claire Miller1509
Aerial East

8.050 9.000 7.5258.875 33.450
8 11T 8 19 14 

14 

Niriyah Moore1537
Gym Quest

8.150 8.650 7.7258.650 33.175
7 16 12 18 15 

15 

Cinaiya Lewis1529
Gym Quest

7.550 8.450 7.7507.200 30.950
15T 17 19 17 16 

16 

Rachael Grant1544
Twist

0.000 8.050 8.7008.600 25.350
17T 19 13 13T 17 

17 

Madeline Ashby1539
Twist

0.000 9.000 7.8508.050 24.900
18T 12T 17T 16 18 

18 

Aniston Borden1510
Aerial East

0.000 8.350 8.4007.550 24.300
19T 18 18 14 19 

19 
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